
UNIT TEST 1 TIMETABLE SESSION : 2025-26
DATE DAY VI-VIII IX X XI XII
9.7.25 Wednesday ENGLISH LANGUAGE ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2ND LANGUAGE

10.7.25 Thursday MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS PHYSICS

11.7.25 Friday COMPUTER COMPUTER / AI ROBOTICS ENGLISH LANGUAGE

14.7.25 Monday NO EXAM 

15.7.25 Tuesday PHYSICS PHYSICS/ EVS HISTORY HISTORY

16.7.25 Wednesday 2ND LANGUAGE 2ND LANGUAGE CHEMISTRY /EVS ENGLISH LANGUAGE ENGLISH LANGUAGE

17.7.25 Thursday ENGLISH LITERATURE ENGLISH LITERATURE MATHEMATICS CHEM/ACCOUNTS/HIST CHEM/ACCOUNTS/POL SC

18.7.25 Friday HISTORY HISTORY GEOGRAPHY 2ND LANG/P.ED 2ND LANG/P.ED

21.7.25 Monday CHEMISTRY COMMERCIAL STDS. COMPUTER BIO/COMP SC/ECO/POL. SC. BIO/COMP SC/ECO

22.7.25 Tuesday 3RD LANGUAGE CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY PHYSICS/COMM/GEO PHYSICS/COMM/GEO

23.7.25  Wednesday GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY COMMERCIAL STDS MATHS/PSYCHO/BST MATHS/PSYCHO/BST

24.7.25 Thursday BIOLOGY BIOLOGY ENGLISH LITERATURE ENGLISH LITERATURE ENGLISH LITERATURE

NOTE : CLASSES XI & XII WILL HAVE EXTRA CLASSES DURING THE ZERO PERIOD ON THE DAYS THEY DO NOT HAVE UNIT TEST.
FIRST TERM OTHER IMPORTANT DATES FOR INTERNAL ASSESSMENT

SUBJECT DATE VI-VIII IX, X XI,XII
2ND LANGUAGE (H/B)

23/6/25, 24/6/25, 25/6/25 ORAL ASSESSMENT
   25/6/25 SLOGAN WRITING

19/8/25, 20/8/25, 21/8/25 ORAL ASSESSMENT
ENGLISH 30/7/25 AURAL AURAL AURAL

25/7/25, 28/7/25, 29,7/25, 
31/7/25 ORAL ORAL

3RD LANGUAGE (H/B) 28/7/25 - 8/8/25
READING AND 
HANDWRITING

11/8/25 - 30/8/25 ACTIVITY


